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Rally Trial 
 Rally Novice A 
  5 1 PACH3 Maplehofe's White Seiko Joe MXP8 MXPG MJP10 MJPC PAX3 MFPB T2BP3 CAX FCAT ACT2 TKN. DN36392801. 

  100 German Shepherd Dogs 4/9/2013  Breeder: Samuel L Glick. Sire: Maplehofe's White Boomer  Dam: Maplehofe's White  
 Owner:Tina Jackson.  Princess. 

  6 AB Loyalville's Panda Phoenix. DN70304703. German Shepherd Dogs 
 2/9/2022  Breeder: Lisa Walsh. Sire: Loyalville's Archduke Trio Panda  Dam: Loyalville's Fergalicious.  
 Owner:Lisa Walsh|Diamond Holt.   

  7 2 CH Barick's Luck Of The Irish BCAT TC CGC TKN. DN59119007. German Shepherd Dogs 
 83 9/2/2019  Breeder: Jessica Ball/Barbara Stamper. Sire: GCHB CH Cedar Knoll's Malcolm V Van Cleve   
 Dam: GCH CH Barick's Shoot The Breeze CA. Owner:Lisa Wilford|Jessica Ball.   

  8 3 Mcmanus Treasure Bearer CGC. DN69044102. German Shepherd Dogs 
 82 10/28/2021  Breeder: Susan Faint. Sire: Mcmanus Cead Mile Failte Finn CA FCAT TC CGC  Dam:  
 Mcmanus Night Sky Of Ireland BCAT CGC. Owner:Shyanne Roslin.   

 Rally Novice B 
 11 3 Lane Rae's Rocket Man At Thunderbolt DCAT CGC ATT. HP57685101. Beagles (15 Inch) 
 97 3/20/2019  Breeder: Alayne Rae Mullen. Sire: GCH CH Thunderbolt's Sky Raider CA BCAT CGC TKN ATT   
 Dam: CH Lane Rae's Chutes And Wickets. Owner:Kelly Maliszewski|Susan Faint.   

 14 Q Loyalville's Naughtia BCAT. DN54518501. German Shepherd Dogs 
 75 7/22/2018  Breeder: Lisa Walsh. Sire: Loyalville's Tom Terrific Von Baron CAA CGCA  Dam: Loyalville's  
 Bernadette CA DCAT. Owner:Lisa Walsh.   

 15 Q Sir Thoms Henley V Romea. DN70212502. German Shepherd Dogs 
 72 2/3/2022  Breeder: Stacey Morshedi. Sire: K-Feniks Armandia Lidderdali  Dam: Nera Vom Makibilly.  
 Owner:Robyn L Meares.   

 17 Q CH Signature's Beyond The Phantom Of Springrock. DN61510602. German Shepherd Dogs 
 88 2/4/2020  Breeder: Leslie Beccia/joe beccia. Sire: CH Trattino's Get Your Shine On V Signature  Dam: CH  
 Signature's Bali. Owner:Laura J Schwarz.   

 18 Q Seele Von Schadt CGC TKN. DN35974003. German Shepherd Dogs 
 93 11/16/2012  Breeder: Katharine Whitesel. Sire: Reiki Vom Aegis CDX RN  Dam: Hedi Vom Maulachtal.  
 Owner:Karla Kimmey.   

 19 Q Mcmanus Brahms Heelshire CGCA CGCU TKN. DN69044103. German Shepherd Dogs 
 87 10/28/2021  Breeder: Susan Faint. Sire: Mcmanus Cead Mile Failte Finn CA FCAT TC CGC  Dam:  
 Mcmanus Night Sky Of Ireland BCAT CGC. Owner:Gino Cincotta.   

 20 Q Ghillie Von Der Tetiaroa. DN59284402. German Shepherd Dogs 
 90 8/14/2019  Breeder: Jill Doherty. Sire: Cody Blendy  Dam: Atzi Vom Haus Tyson. Owner:Susan Hares.   
 21 2 GCH DC Caisson's Expensive Gamble V Kezziah HSAds HSCs HXCs FDC MX MXJ NAP XF NFP T2B SWN DSX2 DN.  

  99 DN53393701. German Shepherd Dogs 3/10/2018  Breeder: Julie Degen/Pam Tyler. Sire: DC Timberline All Rev's Up Sonoma  
 HXCs  Dam: TC Caisson's Expensive Hobby V Kezziah TD HSAdsc HSBdsc HSCs HSDs HIAdsc HIDs RN HSCs HICs 
 HXAdsc HXCs MX MXJ. Owner:Julie Degen|Pam Tyler|Dania Karloff.   

 22 4 Appleridge Vida Nova Dougall BN RN FDC CGCA TKA ATT. DN65787307. German Shepherd Dogs 
 96 12/24/2020  Breeder: Annette J Sackrider-Miller. Sire: Appleridge Shockwave Time Stands Still CD PCD  
 BN RM RAE2 FDC CGCA CGCU TKP ATT  Dam: Appleridges Happy Hour FDC CGCA CGCU.  
 Owner:Jackie Dougall.   

 23 1 Lacaille's Pyxis Von Der Tetiaroa SCN SEN SBN DJ DN TKN. DN67005304. German Shepherd Dogs 
 99 3/1/2021  Breeder: Jill Doherty. Sire: Bugre Vom Duttenhof  Dam: Ryka Von Der Tetiaroa. Owner:Patricia Schneiderjohn.   
 Rally Intermediate 
 12 1 Malpaso's Diamond In The Rough At Te Amo BN CGC TKI. DN68187302. Australian Shepherds 
 97 6/16/2021  Breeder: Mirjam Senger/Kathryn Ross-Nash. Sire: Tebrats Running With Scissors RA  Dam:  
 Northbay's Time To X-Sell. Owner:Kelly Hudyman|Louis Hudyman |Mirjam Senger.   

 16 4 J-Lyn's Pippin Schafer FDC FCAT SWN DJ DN CGCA CGCU TKN ATT. DN55658601. German Shepherd Dogs 
 85 10/21/2018  Breeder: Linda Novotasky/Paige Novotasky. Sire: J-Lyn's Rutherford Hayes V Avion  Dam: J- 
 Lyn Shadowoods Irish Creme. Owner:MaryAnn  Schafer.   

 25 3 Arek Von Sontausen CDX BN RN TDX TDU FDC SWE SIM SHDA CGC TKI ATT. DN43498606. German Shepherd Dogs 
 89 8/11/2015  Breeder: Julia Priest. Sire: Astor V.D. Borkse Ranch  Dam: Agilqwest's U R Being Watched Von  
 Sontausen CDX BN TDX PT. Owner:Dee Gajda.   
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 26 2 Captain Black Von Der Tetiaroa RN NAP SWD SWE SCM SIM SEM DN CGC TKN. DN55115402. German Shepherd Dogs 
 91 8/6/2018  Breeder: Jill Doherty. Sire: Troll Von Der Tetiaroa  Dam: Haylo Von Der Tetiaroa. Owner:Kathy  
 Fornes.   

 Rally Advanced B 
 27 4 Lc's Remarkable Love Affair De La Brise RE CGCA TKN. DN60230903. Pyrenean Shepherds 
 99 10/22/2019  Breeder: Dr. Patricia Princehouse. Sire: CH La Brise Black Tie Affair De La Nuit Etoillee  Dam: 
  CH Lovesque De La Vallee Du Mouton ATT. Owner:Lindsay Clark.   

 28 3 PACH Echota's Hot Dense Mess CDX PCD BN RM2 RAE MXP4 MXPB MJP5 MJPS PAX MFP SWN SCA SEA SBA CGC TKI. 

  100 PAL269274. Belgian Malinois 12/1/2013  Breeder: . Sire:   Dam: . Owner:Susi Kirkpatrick.   
 29 2 GCH CH Duet's Just The Way You Are CD RM RAE TD PT ACT1 DJ TKN. DN54965004. Belgian Tervuren 
 100 7/26/2018  Breeder: Beth A Walker. Sire: Beljekali I Go Where Hugo  Dam: GCHB CH CT Chateau Blanc  
 Overture TDU. Owner:Maria Oehler|Beth A Walker.   

 30 1/HC RACH Velocity M-M Cinnamon Girl CDX RM3 RAE2 FDC ACT2 CGCA CGCU TKE. DN56837108. Border Collies 
 100 2/1/2019  Breeder: Julie Calderon. Sire: M-M-Flynt CGC TKI  Dam: Crl Bella Rose. Owner:Maggie Pogue.   
 31 Q CH Margaux's Dark Victory BN RE PT FDC TT THDN CGCA CGCU TKN ATT. DN63466302. Bouviers des Flandres 
 97 6/21/2020  Breeder: Sandi Lyon. Sire: GCHS CH Margaux's Saturday Night Special At Terra  Dam: GCH  
 CH Margaux's Firecracker CD PCD BN RAE FDC CAX BCAT TT THDA CGCA CGCU TKN ATT.  
 Owner:Christine Barsema.   

 32 Q RACH Ike Vom Haus Morrisson CDX PCD BN RM4 RAE4 FDC BCAT SWA SCNE SCE TKI. DN42649403. German Shepherd 

  95 Dogs 4/13/2015  Breeder: Amy Morrisson. Sire: Rik Drago Von Youngerhaus CGC  Dam: Penny Vom Agassiz  
 CGC. Owner:Lana McGrath.   

 33 Q Nocturnes Kia CDX BN GN RE. DN55912404. German Shepherd Dogs 
 97 9/27/2018  Breeder: Helen W Gleason. Sire: CH Nocturne's Zev CD RI FDC IPO1 CGC  Dam: Nocturne's  
 Marianna UD RN TD IPO3 CGC. Owner:Abbe Wagenblast.   

 34 Q Princess Ava Vom Kolenda CD BN RE. DN46850102. German Shepherd Dogs 
 93 7/30/2016  Breeder: Susan Kolenda. Sire: Zasko Vom Turkenkopf  Dam: Myra Vom Fleischerheim.  
 Owner:Abbe Wagenblast.   

 37 Q Geobevs Indiana Jones CD BN RE HSAs HIAs FDC AX AXJ CGC TKA. DN34753301. German Shepherd Dogs 
 95 8/17/2012  Breeder: Beverly A Melcher. Sire: CH Amber's My Guy V Joels  Dam: GCH CH Geobevs Bianca  
 RN HT AX OAJ. Owner:Susan Sacco.   

 Rally Excellent B 
 27 3 Lc's Remarkable Love Affair De La Brise RE CGCA TKN. DN60230903. Pyrenean Shepherds 
 98 10/22/2019  Breeder: Dr. Patricia Princehouse. Sire: CH La Brise Black Tie Affair De La Nuit Etoillee  Dam: 
  CH Lovesque De La Vallee Du Mouton ATT. Owner:Lindsay Clark.   

 28 Q PACH Echota's Hot Dense Mess CDX PCD BN RM2 RAE MXP4 MXPB MJP5 MJPS PAX MFP SWN SCA SEA SBA CGC TKI. 

  97 PAL269274. Belgian Malinois 12/1/2013  Breeder: . Sire:   Dam: . Owner:Susi Kirkpatrick.   
 29 2 GCH CH Duet's Just The Way You Are CD RM RAE TD PT ACT1 DJ TKN. DN54965004. Belgian Tervuren 
 99 7/26/2018  Breeder: Beth A Walker. Sire: Beljekali I Go Where Hugo  Dam: GCHB CH CT Chateau Blanc  
 Overture TDU. Owner:Maria Oehler|Beth A Walker.   

 30  1/HTQ RACH Velocity M-M Cinnamon Girl CDX RM3 RAE2 FDC ACT2 CGCA CGCU TKE. DN56837108. Border Collies 
 100 2/1/2019  Breeder: Julie Calderon. Sire: M-M-Flynt CGC TKI  Dam: Crl Bella Rose. Owner:Maggie Pogue.   
 31 Q CH Margaux's Dark Victory BN RE PT FDC TT THDN CGCA CGCU TKN ATT. DN63466302. Bouviers des Flandres 
 92 6/21/2020  Breeder: Sandi Lyon. Sire: GCHS CH Margaux's Saturday Night Special At Terra  Dam: GCH  
 CH Margaux's Firecracker CD PCD BN RAE FDC CAX BCAT TT THDA CGCA CGCU TKN ATT.  
 Owner:Christine Barsema.   

 32 Q RACH Ike Vom Haus Morrisson CDX PCD BN RM4 RAE4 FDC BCAT SWA SCNE SCE TKI. DN42649403. German Shepherd 

  93 Dogs 4/13/2015  Breeder: Amy Morrisson. Sire: Rik Drago Von Youngerhaus CGC  Dam: Penny Vom Agassiz  
 CGC. Owner:Lana McGrath.   

 33 4 Nocturnes Kia CDX BN GN RE. DN55912404. German Shepherd Dogs 
 98 9/27/2018  Breeder: Helen W Gleason. Sire: CH Nocturne's Zev CD RI FDC IPO1 CGC  Dam: Nocturne's  
 Marianna UD RN TD IPO3 CGC. Owner:Abbe Wagenblast.   

 34 Q Princess Ava Vom Kolenda CD BN RE. DN46850102. German Shepherd Dogs 
 95 7/30/2016  Breeder: Susan Kolenda. Sire: Zasko Vom Turkenkopf  Dam: Myra Vom Fleischerheim.  
 Owner:Abbe Wagenblast.   
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 37 Q Geobevs Indiana Jones CD BN RE HSAs HIAs FDC AX AXJ CGC TKA. DN34753301. German Shepherd Dogs 
 81 8/17/2012  Breeder: Beverly A Melcher. Sire: CH Amber's My Guy V Joels  Dam: GCH CH Geobevs Bianca  
 RN HT AX OAJ. Owner:Susan Sacco.   

 41 Q Geobevs Out Of The Blue CD RA PT. DN55751302. German Shepherd Dogs 
 81 7/15/2018  Breeder: Beverly A Melcher. Sire: Geobevs Too Hot To Handle  Dam: CH Geobevs Imagine That 
  II. Owner:Susan Sacco.   

 Rally Master 
 27 Q Lc's Remarkable Love Affair De La Brise RE CGCA TKN. DN60230903. Pyrenean Shepherds 
 80 10/22/2019  Breeder: Dr. Patricia Princehouse. Sire: CH La Brise Black Tie Affair De La Nuit Etoillee  Dam: 
  CH Lovesque De La Vallee Du Mouton ATT. Owner:Lindsay Clark.   

 28 Q PACH Echota's Hot Dense Mess CDX PCD BN RM2 RAE MXP4 MXPB MJP5 MJPS PAX MFP SWN SCA SEA SBA CGC TKI. 

  80 PAL269274. Belgian Malinois 12/1/2013  Breeder: . Sire:   Dam: . Owner:Susi Kirkpatrick.   
 29 2 GCH CH Duet's Just The Way You Are CD RM RAE TD PT ACT1 DJ TKN. DN54965004. Belgian Tervuren 
 99 7/26/2018  Breeder: Beth A Walker. Sire: Beljekali I Go Where Hugo  Dam: GCHB CH CT Chateau Blanc  
 Overture TDU. Owner:Maria Oehler|Beth A Walker.   

 30 1 RACH Velocity M-M Cinnamon Girl CDX RM3 RAE2 FDC ACT2 CGCA CGCU TKE. DN56837108. Border Collies 
 100 2/1/2019  Breeder: Julie Calderon. Sire: M-M-Flynt CGC TKI  Dam: Crl Bella Rose. Owner:Maggie Pogue.   
 32 4 RACH Ike Vom Haus Morrisson CDX PCD BN RM4 RAE4 FDC BCAT SWA SCNE SCE TKI. DN42649403. German Shepherd 

  97 Dogs 4/13/2015  Breeder: Amy Morrisson. Sire: Rik Drago Von Youngerhaus CGC  Dam: Penny Vom Agassiz  
 CGC. Owner:Lana McGrath.   

 33 3 Nocturnes Kia CDX BN GN RE. DN55912404. German Shepherd Dogs 
 97 9/27/2018  Breeder: Helen W Gleason. Sire: CH Nocturne's Zev CD RI FDC IPO1 CGC  Dam: Nocturne's  
 Marianna UD RN TD IPO3 CGC. Owner:Abbe Wagenblast.   

 34 Q Princess Ava Vom Kolenda CD BN RE. DN46850102. German Shepherd Dogs 
 84 7/30/2016  Breeder: Susan Kolenda. Sire: Zasko Vom Turkenkopf  Dam: Myra Vom Fleischerheim.  
 Owner:Abbe Wagenblast.   


